
 
 

 

 
 

THE UNITED CHURCH OF ZAMBIA 
SYNOD MISSION AND EVANGELISM DEPARTMENT 

SPECIAL DAYS AND SUNDAYS 2023 

DAY/SUNDAY DATE 

1. Epiphany-Thursday (Light to the World- Candle 
lighting Service) 

6th Jan  

1. Prayer and Fasting 8th -14th Jan 

2. Mission Sunday 26th Mar 

3. Palm Sunday 2nd Apr 

4. Health  Sunday 19th Mar 

5. School Retreat 3rd -4th Jul 

1. Good Friday 7th Apr 

2. Easter Sunday 9th Apr 

3. Youth Week/ Sunday 6th -12th Mar 

4. MCF Week/Sunday 17th -23rd Jul 

5. Health Sunday. 11th Jun 

1.  Mission Stations  Support & Awareness  14th May 

2. Mission Sunday 25th Jun 

3. Mothering Week/Sunday 27th Feb -5th  Mar 

4. Health Sunday 17th Sept 

5. Trinity Sunday  18th Jun 

1. Temperance Sunday 3rd Sep 

2. Green Harvest Sunday 16th Apr 

1. Stewardship Sunday       30th Jul 

2. Children’s week/Sunday 17th -23rd Apr 

3. Ascension Day. 18th May 

1. Widows, Retirees and Orphans Sunday 8th Oct 

2. Maundy Thursday 6th Apr 

1. UCZ University Sunday. 16th Jul 

1. Retreat week end & Sunday.  24th Sep 

2. Advent Sunday. 26th Nov 

3. Mission Sunday 26th Nov 

4. Prayer and Fasting  

5.  Christmas revival week/day. 18th -24th Dec 

1.    Harvest Sunday 13th Aug 

2.    New year’s day. 1st Jan, 2024 

1.      

2.    Ash Wednesday. 22th Feb 

1. Pentecost  28th May 

2.   



 
 

 

 
 


